

Description	Qty.	Part #
A HEAT BARRIER; LT SIDE	1	074527
B HEAT BARRIER; RT SIDE	1	074526
C HEAT BARRIER; LT LOWER	1	074531
D HEAT BARRIER; RT LOWER	1	074532
E HEAT SHIELD; LT SIDE	1	074525
F HEAT SHIELD; RT SIDE	1	074524
G HOSE CLAMP; #64 SS	2	08645KA
H HOSE; 4" TO 3-13/16"ID	1	08618
I INTAKE TUBE (PG)	1	087511
J FITTING; 3/8"NPT	1	82639
K BOLT; M4-7 X 8MM	2	07733
L WASHER; 6MM FLAT	8	08269
M WASHER; M6 SPLIT LOCK	8	1-3025
N BOLT; M6 X 1.00 X 16MM	8	07730
O BRACKET; H/S LT SIDE	1	064371
P BRACKET; H/S RT SIDE	1	064370
Q SCREW; M4-7 X 12	2	07726
R WASHER; 4MM FLAT	2	08278
S NUT; 4MM NYLOCK	2	07501
T AIR FILTER	1	RP-6103
U EDGE TRIM 61"L	2	102492A
V CABLE TIES 11" BLACK	2	21590
W CABLE TIE 6"	2	21595
X HOSE CLAMP #72	1	08671KA

